Aug 27 2024 (11:45) India Rail Info 1

Amritsar - Nagpur AC SF Express/22126 - ACSF - CR
BEAS/Beas Junction to AGC/Agra Cantt.
9h 25m - 601 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASR Amritsar Junction 04:00 4 |1 0 91 (230 |NR
2 BEAS |Beas Junction 04:28 04:30 2m (2 |1 42 62 |233 |NR
3 |JuC Jalandhar City Junction |05:05 05:10 5m (2 |1 79 |65 |237 |NR
4 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 06:03 06:13 10m (1 |1 136 |64 |257 [NR
5 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |08:00 08:10 10m |1 |1 249 |75 |273 |NR
6 NDLS [New Delhi 10:50 11:15 25m |7 1 448 (73 214 |NR
7 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 13:55 14:00 5m |1 |1 643 |64 |167 |NCR
8 GWL |Gwalior Junction 15:50 15:52 2m |1 1 761 |66 |212 [NCR
9 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 17:20 17:28 8m (1,2 |1 859 |77 |258 [NCR
10 |BPL Bhopal junction 21:15 21:25 10m (1 |1 1151 |62 |405 [WCR
11 |NGP  |[Nagpur Junction 03:45 6 |2 1541 |- 309 |CR

Aug 27 2024 (11:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



